HS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2024-2025

INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS <u>WILL NOT BE PROCESSED</u>. If you have any questions please contact **Shelly Thompson**, **4180 RD 44**, **Yoder WY 82244 (308)430-3440**

FEES: All FEES must be paid online through the NHSRA Membership program: Total fees will be:

Wyoming High School Rodeo Association National High School Rodeo Association Fundraiser <u>Wyoming Fees Required</u>		\$ 61.00 \$139.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 + Convenience fee of \$320.25			
Total charged on card will be: \$3	20.25				
NATIONALS IS REQUIRING E GO TO WWW.NHSRA.COM CI questions or trouble please call N	LICK ON MEMBER LOG				
Please type or print the following information, except signatures		WH	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY WHSRA Membership No Back No Date		
New Membership Renewing N	Membership	Бас	K 1NU	Date	
NAME:		AGE:	MALE	FEMALE	
Mailing Address:	City		State	eZip	_
Telephone Number	Birthdate	Social Se	ecurity Num	ber	
Parents or Guardians(For emergency or to contact during				ber	
I, hereby certify, that I am in the High School and I will graduate in I	_grade and enrolled in 20(year).				
Signature of Member		_	Date		
If you do not wish to have your p	personal information disclo	osed, please	check here:		
	SCHOOL CETIFICATION <u>UIRED IF SPRING 2024 T</u>			OVIDED)	
I, the undersigned, do hereby certify	y that(Name of Student)	is enro	olled in		
High School, and has passing grade	es in at least 70% of classes to	aken in the mo	ost recent sc	heduled school term.	
School Official Signature	Title	Date T	elephone Nu	umber	